
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 136.8 215.0 10

2 Jacob Ney Russell Broncos 139.0 215.0 8

3 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 138.0 190.0 6

4 Lucas Baker Pratt High School 138.5 190.0 4

5 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep Marian 136.0 185.0 2

6 Josh Hughes Meade Buffaloes 137.0 160.0 1

7 Vincent Lynn Meade Buffaloes 138.0 120.0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 138.0 315.0 10

2 Josh Hughes Meade Buffaloes 137.0 290.0 8

3 Jacob Ney Russell Broncos 139.0 285.0 6

4 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 136.8 275.0 4

5 Lucas Baker Pratt High School 138.5 235.0 2

6 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep Marian 136.0 225.0 1

7 Vincent Lynn Meade Buffaloes 138.0 155.0 0

Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 136.8 215.0 10

2 Josh Hughes Meade Buffaloes 137.0 195.0 8

3 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 138.0 195.0 6

4 Lucas Baker Pratt High School 138.5 170.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep Marian 136.0 165.0 2

6 Jacob Ney Russell Broncos 139.0 155.0 1

7 Vincent Lynn Meade Buffaloes 138.0 130.0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keishaune Thompson Pratt High School 136.8 705.0 10

2 Colby Heinz Ellinwood High School 138.0 700.0 8

3 Jacob Ney Russell Broncos 139.0 655.0 6

4 Josh Hughes Meade Buffaloes 137.0 645.0 4

5 Lucas Baker Pratt High School 138.5 595.0 2

6 Braydon Binder Thomas More Prep Marian 136.0 575.0 1

7 Vincent Lynn Meade Buffaloes 138.0 405.0 0


